Plass

Klasse

Kvinner:

Menn:
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K 35-39
K 35-39
K 35-39

K 40-44
K 40-44
K 40-44
K 40-44

K 45-49
K 45-49
K 45-49

K 50-54
K 50-54
K 50-54
K 50-54
K 50-54

K 55-59
K 55-59
K 55-59

K 60-64

K 65-69
K 65-69

K 70-74
K 70-74

M junior
M junior
M junior
M junior

M 35-39
M 35-39
M 35-39
M 35-39
M 35-39
M 35-39
M 35-39
M 35-39

M 40-44
M 40-44
M 40-44
M 40-44
M 40-44

Navn

Hilde Johansen
Unni Skgien
Merete Vagheim Tellevik

Marit Arthun
Mette K. Wiig
Rita Nordsveen
Titina Bakken

Randi Edvardsen
Marit K. Berg Bjerknes
Torill Forbord

Tone Asbjgrnhus

Turid Veggeland

Arnhild Hellem

Lise Lithun

Ase Irene Bakken Ta@sse

Wenche Dgrum
Inger-Marie Vinje
Turid Landsvik

Margrethe Bergaust

Vera Nystad
Oline Yksnagy

Lukris Eikum Grgnntun
Signy Henden Rustlie

Kenneth Myhre
Hakon Lie
Aleksander Dagsvik
Ole Wiggo Bakken

Robert Hansen

Jon Olsen

Rune Solheim

Hans Edgard Rakeie
John lversen

Roar Pedersen
Runar Thorstensen
Henning Olsen

Frode Johansen
Anders Lindell
Ole Arne Eiksund
Jan Olav Dagsvik
Sten Einar Lunder

Klubb

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Askameratene
Qystese IL

Matre IL
Asker Skiklubb
FIK ORION
JEVNAKER IF

GTI
Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Spiridon LLL

Askameratene

IF Herkules Friidrett
Spiridon LLL

GTI Stavanger
Norodd IL

Royal Sport
Romerike Ultralgperklubb
BFG fana

Veldre friidrett

Sagne |.L
Rustad IL

Spiridon LLL
Larenskog FIL

Malm IL
Amdal IL
Ogndal IL
JEVNAKER IF

Ringerike friidrettsklubb
Hgybraten og Stovner IL
Leerdal IL

Askameratene

oSl

FITIAR I.L.

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Orion FIK

BFG Fana

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Ogndal IL

Ringerike Friidrettsklubb

Distanse

63 047
59 328
51428

73 041
61401
50 151
43 377

64 772
52 988
51673

58 044
52 701
42 517
42 195
34 593

64 117
56 386
55 104

48 162

62 696
52 463

47 336
45 238

71106
58 973
45 186
38 217

82 688
78 467
75 208
73 241
62 564
62 136
56 300
56 118

73 400
70 899
70 484
61530
60 532
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M 40-44
M 40-44
M 40-44
M 40-44
M 40-44
M 40-44

M 45-49
M 45-49
M 45-49
M 45-49
M 45-49
M 45-49
M 45-49

M 50-54
M 50-54
M 50-54
M 50-54
M 50-54
M 50-54
M 50-54
M 50-54
M 50-54
M 50-54
M 50-54
M 50-54

M 55-59
M 55-59
M 55-59
M 55-59
M 55-59
M 55-59
M 55-59
M 55-59
M 55-59

M 60-64
M 60-64
M 60-64
M 60-64

M 65-69
M 65-69
M 65-69
M 65-69
M 65-69

M 70-74

Rune Tidemann
Henrik Kvisgaard
Ragnar Nygard
Leif Morten Heggli
Sven Arne Gylterud
Geir Inge Selte

Joar Flynn Jensen
Arne Chr. Folmer
Martin Olafsen
Frants Mohr

Bjarn Hytjanstorp
Egil Jacobsen
Egil Skarpsno

Jystein Ringnes
Petter Kragset
Olav Krakset
Gunnar Vaage
Frode Monsen
Anders Tgsse
Bjarne Brynning
Einar Lindvoll
Svein Hansen
Jon Weydahl
Mons @ Tingelstad
Per-Einar Roth

Lars Dgrum

Mons Bale

Jan Helge Balto
Svend Otto Sundby
Per Audun Heskestad
Erik Skahjem

Knut Kronstad

Sigurd Lima

Jan Sneisen

Lars-Ove Nordnes
Kristian Waalen
Birger Weydahl
Wiggo Bakken

Ole Peter Bergaust
Bard Redde

Jarle Hammer
Harald Sel

Kjell Skogvang

Aksel Lavenholm

Spiridon LLL.

Hytteplan Sport
Gjekstad og Jstergya IF
Sandvollan IL

Fossum IF

Ringerike friidrettsklubb

Ski Il Friidrett

Berg IL

Sk Rye

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Spiridon LLL
Askameratene

FIK Ren-Eng

Askameratene
Hakallestranda Kondisjonslag
Hakallestranda kondisjonslag
TRIO

Oppegard IL

Norodd IL

Horten Friidrettsklubb

GTI Stavanger

SK Rye / Kirill

DFI

Tynset if

Romerike Ultralgperklubb

Spiridon LLL

Romerike Runners Team
Mosjgen IL

Adal il

FIL AKS

Asker skiklubb

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Gjesdal IL

Spiridon LLL

Jutul IL

Lier IL
Krakstad IL.
JEVNAKER IF

Veldre friidrett
Lanke IL
Nittedal I.L.
Bryne FIK
Spiridon LLL

BFG Fana

60 096
55 047
50 151
50 151
42 195
38 217

74 682
67 105
66 393
42 195
30 261
22 305
16 338

75397
74 500
72 438
70 975
64 903
62 439
61888
56 118
55729
54 565
51 151
34 239

74 442
74170
69 679
69 331
69 117
62 725
58 779
50 151
47 747

62618
53 815
49 469
42 195

71036
61456
57 340
53 768
42 195

50 151



